

Bid Opening Date: 04/07/2010
 No. of Bidders: 05

A LAUGENI & SON INC

BLAST ALL INC

ATSALIS BROTHERS PAINTING
 G CO.

| ITEM NO. | DESCRIPTION | UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
|----------|--|------|----------|------------|----------|------------|-----------|------------|-----------|
| 0603102A | ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.12) | l.s. | | 75000.00 | 75000.00 | 56000.00 | 56000.00 | 110000.00 | 110000.00 |
| 0603248A | CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 9) | l.s. | | 40000.00 | 40000.00 | 32088.00 | 32088.00 | 20000.00 | 20000.00 |
| 0603249A | CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 10) | l.s. | | 75000.00 | 75000.00 | 32000.00 | 32000.00 | 20000.00 | 20000.00 |
| 0603253A | DISPOSAL OF LEAD DEBRIS | bb1 | 47 | 495.00 | 23265.00 | 425.00 | 19975.00 | 1500.00 | 70500.00 |
| 0603325A | CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 5) | l.s. | | 90000.00 | 90000.00 | 250224.00 | 250224.00 | 40000.00 | 40000.00 |
| 0603444A | LEAD HEALTH PROTECTION PROGRAM (LHPP) | l.s. | | 49000.00 | 49000.00 | 21000.00 | 21000.00 | 8000.00 | 8000.00 |
| 0603448A | CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 7) | l.s. | | 90000.00 | 90000.00 | 243864.00 | 243864.00 | 40000.00 | 40000.00 |
| 0603449A | CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 8) | l.s. | | 49000.00 | 49000.00 | 28824.00 | 28824.00 | 20000.00 | 20000.00 |
| 0603563A | CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 1) | l.s. | | 95000.00 | 95000.00 | 126864.00 | 126864.00 | 30000.00 | 30000.00 |

Bid Opening Date: 04/07/2010
 No. of Bidders: 05

A LAUGENI & SON INC

BLAST ALL INC

ATSALIS BROTHERS PAINTIN
 G CO.

| ITEM NO. | DESCRIPTION | UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
|----------|--|------|----------|------------|----------|------------|-----------|------------|-----------|
| 0603564A | CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 2) | l.s. | | 80000.00 | 80000.00 | 134208.00 | 134208.00 | 40000.00 | 40000.00 |
| 0603633A | CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 6) | l.s. | | 3000.00 | 3000.00 | 720.00 | 720.00 | 20000.00 | 20000.00 |
| 0603652A | CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 11) | l.s. | | 80000.00 | 80000.00 | 60000.00 | 60000.00 | 20000.00 | 20000.00 |
| 0603653A | CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 12) | l.s. | | 65000.00 | 65000.00 | 84000.00 | 84000.00 | 40000.00 | 40000.00 |
| 0603714A | CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 3) | l.s. | | 40000.00 | 40000.00 | 16032.00 | 16032.00 | 20000.00 | 20000.00 |
| 0603715A | CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 4) | l.s. | | 60000.00 | 60000.00 | 36888.00 | 36888.00 | 20000.00 | 20000.00 |
| 0603768A | STRUCTURAL STEEL | lb. | 3300 | 29.00 | 95700.00 | 20.00 | 66000.00 | 29.00 | 95700.00 |
| 0603923A | ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE #1) | l.s. | | 65000.00 | 65000.00 | 84576.00 | 84576.00 | 190000.00 | 190000.00 |
| 0603925A | ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE #2) | l.s. | | 65000.00 | 65000.00 | 89472.00 | 89472.00 | 350000.00 | 350000.00 |

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

NEW LONDON GROTON
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: N/A
 NEW LONDON, GROTON
 BEAM END PAINTING IN DISTRICT 2

Prop Est: 1763

STATE PROJECT NO: 172-380

SHEET : 3

| Bid Opening Date: 04/07/2010 No. of Bidders: 05 | | | | A LAUGENI & SON INC | | BLAST ALL INC | | ATSALIS BROTHERS PAINTING CO. | |
|--|--|------|----------|---------------------|-----------|---------------|-----------|-------------------------------|-----------|
| ITEM NO. | DESCRIPTION | UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
| 0603926A | ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE #3) | l.s. | | 40000.00 | 40000.00 | 10688.00 | 10688.00 | 62000.00 | 62000.00 |
| 0603927A | ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE #4) | l.s. | | 60000.00 | 60000.00 | 24592.00 | 24592.00 | 96000.00 | 96000.00 |
| 0603935A | ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 5) | l.s. | | 100000.00 | 100000.00 | 166816.00 | 166816.00 | 430000.00 | 430000.00 |
| 0603936A | ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 6) | l.s. | | 3000.00 | 3000.00 | 480.00 | 480.00 | 65000.00 | 65000.00 |
| 0603937A | ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 7) | l.s. | | 100000.00 | 100000.00 | 162576.00 | 162576.00 | 430000.00 | 430000.00 |
| 0603938A | ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 8) | l.s. | | 45000.00 | 45000.00 | 19216.00 | 19216.00 | 55000.00 | 55000.00 |
| 0603939A | ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 9) | l.s. | | 50000.00 | 50000.00 | 21392.00 | 21392.00 | 60000.00 | 60000.00 |
| 0603940A | ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.10) | l.s. | | 75000.00 | 75000.00 | 32000.00 | 32000.00 | 70000.00 | 70000.00 |
| 0603941A | ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.11) | l.s. | | 60000.00 | 60000.00 | 40000.00 | 40000.00 | 70000.00 | 70000.00 |
| 0969062A | CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION | mo. | 16 | 3800.00 | 60800.00 | 1000.00 | 16000.00 | 3000.00 | 48000.00 |
| 0971001A | OF TRAFFIC | l.s. | | 50000.00 | 50000.00 | 120000.00 | 120000.00 | 250000.00 | 250000.00 |
| 0975002 | MOBILIZATION | l.s. | | 190000.00 | 190000.00 | 200000.00 | 200000.00 | 200000.00 | 200000.00 |
| 0978002 | TRAFFIC DRUM | ea. | 50 | 25.00 | 1250.00 | 90.00 | 4500.00 | 40.00 | 2000.00 |
| 0981100 | 42" TRAFFIC CONE | ea. | 25 | 30.00 | 750.00 | 40.00 | 1000.00 | 25.00 | 625.00 |

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

NEW LONDON GROTON
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: N/A
 NEW LONDON, GROTON
 BEAM END PAINTING IN DISTRICT 2

STATE PROJECT NO: 172-380

Prop Est: 1763

SHEET : 4

| Bid Opening Date: 04/07/2010 No. of Bidders: 05 | | | | A LAUGENI & SON INC | | | | BLAST ALL INC | | | | ATSALIS BROTHERS PAINTIN G CO. | | | |
|--|---|------|----------|---------------------|------------|------------|------------|---------------|----------|------------|--------|-----------------------------------|------------|--|--|
| ITEM NO. | DESCRIPTION | UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | | |
| 1130000 | HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU- MINATED FLASHING ARROW | day | 300 | 12.00 | 3600.00 | 15.00 | 4500.00 | 30.00 | 9000.00 | | | | | | |
| 1131002A | REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN | day | 300 | 15.00 | 4500.00 | 25.00 | 7500.00 | 200.00 | 60000.00 | | | | | | |
| 1220013A | CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING | s.f. | 400 | 9.00 | 3600.00 | 12.00 | 4800.00 | 37.00 | 14800.00 | | | | | | |
| 1806200 | TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT AT- TENUATION SYSTEM (UNDER ITEM NO. 1806200 "TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM" THE CONTRACTOR BASES HIS BID ON ONE OF THE FOLLOWING FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEMS OPPOSITE WHICH HE HAS SHOWN HIS UNIT PRICE AND AMOUNT) 1. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-1 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 2. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-2 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION | hr | 3000 | | | | | 25.00 | 75000.00 | | | | | | |
| | | hr | 3000 | 1.00 | 3000.00 | 45.00 | 135000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | 1990465.00 | | 2353795.00 | | | | | | 3151625.00 | | |

